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Resultat Herre pa tappan 5

Senior

Christian van Dijk
Anders Andersson
Hakan Nilsson
Mattias Lind

Herrjunior A
Emanuel Séderlund

Herrjunior C
Jesper Nilsson
Hugo Zadewasser
Anton Lind

Dam
Emma Gdransson

Damjunior A
Malin Stafas

Damijunior B
Linnéa Gustafsson

Damjunior C
Moa Nilson
Evelina Sundstrom

4184290
1520631
2101158
1649924

1353051

1560222
fédd 2003
fédd 2003

1269123

1522895

fédd 2003
fédd 2003

7/3-17

Skoga-Ekshérads SkF
Skoga-Ekshérads SkF
Arvika Skg

Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF

Kristinehamn Skf

Arvika Skg
Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF
Skoga-Ekshérads SkF

Skoga-Ekshérads SkF

Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF

Gullspang Skf

Arvika Skg
Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF

101,7
98,9
90,0
88,5

103,6

100,3
94,4
89,3

99,5

103,4

98,8

98,6
98,8

101,1
99,2
92,6
87,9

103,6

101,6
97,6
93,1

101,9

101,0

94,7

99,1
95,3

102,4
97,8
94,7
92,2

102,7

99,6
100,4
93,7

101,7

100,8

95,4

98,7
97,8

100,0
98,0
92,0
89,7

104,1

102,2
99,2
92,6

101,6

103,6

97,8

97,9
100,7

100,6
96,3
93,3
90,7

104,4

102,0
98,9
87,7

101,0
96,7
97,4
94,8

102,4

98,6
98,5
87,4

606,8
586,9
560,0
543,8

620,8

604,3
589,0
543,8

404,7

408,8

386,7

394,3
392,6



Herre pa tappan final

Emanuel Séderlund
Malin Stafas

Emma Goéransson
Jesper Nilsson

Moa Nilson

Hugo Zadewasser

Evelina Sundstrom
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Anders Andersson

Slutlig poéngstalining

1 Emilia Bedoire
2 Emma Gdransson
2 Malin Stafas
4 Christian van Dijk
5 Emanuel Séderlund
6 Evelina Sundstrém
7 Hugo Zadewasser
8 Martin Kronberg
9 Albin Johansson
9 Anders Andersson
9 Jesper Nilsson
9 Moa Nilsson

13 Anton Lind

13 Mattias Lind

13 Erik Johansson

13 Hakan Nilsson

14/2-17

1353051 Kristinehamn Skf
1522895 Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF
1269123 Skoga-Ekshérads SkF
1560222 Arvika Skg

fédd 2003 Arvika Skg

f6dd 2003 Skoga-Eksharads SkF

f6dd 2003 Skoga-Eksharads SkF
1520631 Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF

1-5
51,2
50,6
49,6
49,3
48,3
49,0
46,7
48,7

6-10
51,0
50,6
49,5
51,1
48,0
46,7
47,7
44,3

11-12
20,5
20,8
20,4
19,4
20,9
19,4
17,6
18,3

Omg1 Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omg5 Omgé6

S5p S5p
Tp Tp 2p
S5p 3p 3p

3p Tp Tp
1p 1p
Tp
1p
Tp 2p
2p 1p
Tp
1p
Tp
1p

Sp
1p
3p

2p

1p
1p
1p

1p

5p
3p

2p
1p

1p
1p

1p
1p

2p
3p

5p
1p
Tp

1p
Tp
1p

13-14
20,4
21,5
20,1
19,1
20,1
18,5
19,0

111,3

Totalt
15p
14 p
14 p
8p
7p
6p
Sp
4p
3p
3p
3p
3p
1p
1p
1p
1p

15-16
20,5
21,0
20,9
20,9
20,3
20,1

131,0

17-18
19,9
20,7
20,1
20,2
20,0

153,7

19-20
21,4
20,3
20,5
20,6

177,6

21-22
21,5
20,7
21,0

200,6

23-24
20,5 246,9
19,9 246,1
222,1



